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Double-Doubles (Career)
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13.

Shaun Vandiver, 198891
(Cliff Meely, 1968-71
Jim Davis, 1961-64
Andre Roberson, 2010-13
Stephane Pelle, 1999-03
Scott Wedman, 1971-74

Burdette Haldorson, 1951-55

Ken Charlton, 1960-63
Alex Stivrins, 1983-85

. David Harrison, 2001-04
. Wilky Gilmore, 1959-62
. Vince Kelley, 1980-84

Josh Scott, 2012-present

Roger Voss, 1959-61

S

Stephane Pelle has the fifth most
double-doubles in school history (36).

59
54
47
37
36
35
33
31
29
25
22
17
15
15

. 3 Tied (Jomahl Mosley, 1997-2001) 14
. 3 Tied (Mark Dean, 1991-94)

. 3 Tied (Donnie Boyce, 1991-95)
. Richard Roby, 2004-08)

COLORADC~PBUFFALOES

GAREER DOUBLE-DOUBLES, TRIPLE-DOUBLES

Double-Doubles (Season)

1.

26.

2l

Shaun Vandiver, 1989-90

Burdette Haldorson, 1954-55

Andre Roberson, 2011-12
(Cliff Meely, 1968-69
Shaun Vandiver, 1990-91
Jim Davis, 1962-63

Jim Davis, 1962-63
Shaun Vandiver, 1988-89
Alex Stivrins, 1984-85
Cliff Meely, 1969-70

. Wilky Gilmore, 1959-69
. Josh Scott, 2013-14

Stephane Pelle, 2001-02
Scott Wedman, 1971-72
Cliff Meely, 197071
Roger Voss, 1960-61

. Andre Roberson, 2012-13

David Harrison, 2003-04
Stephane Pelle, 2002-03
Alex Stivrins, 1983-84
Scott Wedman, 1972-73
Jim Creighton, 1971-72
(huck Gardner, 1965-66
Ken Charlton, 1961-62
Ken Charlton, 1960-61
Mark Dean, 1993-94
Scott Wedman, 1973-74
Jim Davis, 1961-62

Jamahl Mosley, 1999-2000

TRIPLE-DOUBLES (3

POINTS-REBOUNDS-BLOCKS
David Harrison 2
vs. Stetson, Nov. 24, 2002 (31 pts., 17 tbs., 10 blks.)
vs. Nebraska, Mar. 8, 2003 (20 pts.10 tbs., 11 blks.)

POINTS-REBOUNDS-ASSISTS

Chauncey Billups 1
vs. George Mason, Dec. 2, 1995 (24 pts., 11 ths., 11 assts.)

Shaun Vandiver holds the CU record for most
double-doubles in a career (57) and in a season (21).

Cliff Meely ranks second in career double-doubles (54) and
is tied for third in seasonal doubles (20). Both Meely and
Shaun Vandiver played only three years as a Buff.
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40+ POINTS, 20+ REBOUNDS CLUB

COLORADC~PBUFFALOES

MILESTONE DOUBLE-DOUBLE GLUB (BY PoSITION)

20-29 PTS., 20+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position

47

25

(Cliff Meely - F/C

40+ POINTS, 15+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position

44 18 (liff Meely - F/C

42 15 (liff Meely - F/C
30+ POINTS, 30+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position
TR | Burdette Haldorson -
30+ POINTS, 20+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position
B g Burdette Haldorson -
3758 Jim Davis - C

SN S/ Roger Voss -

32 2 Poncho Hodges - C

30 PTS., 15+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position

37
34
33
31
31
31
31

18
16
19
19
19
17
15

Shaun Vandiver - C
Shaun Vandiver - C

Burdette Haldorson -

(Cliff Meely - C

Burdette Haldorson -

David Harrison - C
Martice Moore - F

25-29 PTS., 15+ REBS.

Points Rebounds Player - Position

29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25

15
15
17
16
19
15
19
18
15
15
19
18
17
17
16
22
21
19
17
16
16
15
18
15
16

Alec Burks - 6
Cliff Meely - F
Milton Mueller - F
Art Bunte - F

Jim Davis - C
(liff Megly- F /C

Burdette Haldorson -

Cliff Megly - F
Shaun Vandiver - C
Cliff Megly - F
Charlie Melvin - C
Shaun Vandiver - C
Shaun Vandiver - C

Burdette Haldorson -

(Chuck Gardner -

Burdette Haldorson -
Burdette Haldorson -

Shaun Vandiver - C
Stephane Pelle - F
Shaun Vandiver - C
Cliff Megly - F

(liff Meely - C
Alex Stivrins - F
Martice Moore - F

Burdette Haldorson -

Opponent Date Points Rebounds Player - Position Opponent Date
Oklahoma Feb. 13,1971 27 20 (Cliff Meely - C lowa State Mar. 5, 1970
26 20 Burdette Haldorson-C~ Nebraska Mar. 5, 1955
/5 . Jim Davis - C Houston Dec. 12, 1963
Opponent Date
Oklahoma State Mar. 11, 1971 20-24 PTS., 15+REBS.
lowa State Jan. 23, 1971 Points Rebounds Player - Position Opponent Date
748 X118 (liff Meely - C Kansas Feb. 21,1970
4 16 Cliff Meely - F at Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1968
Opponent Date 4 16 Jim Creighton - C at Kansas Feb. 21,1972
Oklahoma (KC) Dec. 29, 1952 24 16 (Chuck Gardner - C at Oklahoma Jan. 8, 1966
287 18 Shaun Vandiver - C at Missouri Feb. 4, 1990
73 il . Shaun Vandiver - C at St. Louis Dec. 23, 1989
Opponent Date My 17 (liff Meely - C Kansas State Feb. 7, 1970
at Oklahoma Feb. 27, 1954 5 Burdette Haldorson-C ot lowa State Feb. 6, 1954
Missouri Jan. 13, 1964 al 19 (liff Meely - C Kansas State Feb. 26, 1970
at Missouri Feb. 4, 1961 71, gl Jim Davis - C Pepperdine Dec. 15, 1962
Centfenary Jan. 6, 1993 21 Nl Ron Wrigley - C Missouri Mar. 8, 1975
215 1§ James Ranglos - F atBYU Dec. 17, 1955
2088 15 Dominique Coleman- G~ Oklahoma State Feb. 3, 2007
Opponent Date 21 Bl David Harrison - C Oklahoma Feb. 25, 2004
at San Diego Jan. 2, 1991 215 David Harrison - C lowa State Jan. 16, 2002
[llinois State Dec. 4, 1989 Al N6 (Cliff Meely - F/C lowa State (KC) Dec. 30, 1970
at Nebraska Feb. 7, 1955 21 W6 Chuck Gardner - C lowa State (KC) Dec. 28, 1965
Oklahoma Jan. 28, 1970 20 19 Jim Davis - C Oklahoma Feb. 11,1963
C  Oklohoma Jan. 17, 1955 20 Sel9 Burdette Haldorson-C~ Kansas State Feb. 19, 1955
Stetson Nov. 24, 2002 20 18 Jim Davis -C Missouri Dec. 29, 1962
George Mason Dec. 2, 1995 20 18 Wilky Gilmore - F Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1959
20 18 Burdette Haldorson-C ot Kansas State Feb. 26, 1955
20 16 Matt Bullard - F Missouri (KC) Mar. 6, 1987
Opponent Date 20 16 Chuck Gardner - C at Missouri Jan. 4, 1965
lowa State (KC) Mar. 9, 2011 20 15 Wayne Millies - F Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1959

vs. Kansas State (KC)  Dec. 30, 1968

Missouri Jan. 12,1963
at lowa State Feb.7,1953
at Oklahoma Feb. 1, 1964
UTEP Dec. 7, 1970
C  Konsos Feb. 22, 1955
Nebraska Feb. 8, 1969
Nebraska Feb. 8, 1989
Kansas Mar. 1, 1969
Texas Tech Feb. 2, 1998
(SU Northridge Nov. 23, 1990

af SW Missouri State  Dec. 1, 1990

C  lowa State Jan. 22, 1955
Missouri Feb. 22, 1965

C  Nebraska Mar. 6, 1955

C ot Oklohoma Jun. 8, 1955
lowa State Feb. 13,1990
Nebraska Feb. 17, 2001
Oklahoma State (KC)  Mar. 10, 1990
at Kansas Feb. 1, 1969
Missouri (KC) Dec. 29, 1969
Hartford Jan. 1, 1985

Missouri
C  *Nebraska

Jan. 29, 1996
Dec. 29,1954

s

-
Alec Burks
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COLORADGAPBUFFALOES
DOUBLE-DOUBLES (FORWARDS, CENTERS, GUARDS)

FORWARDS (20+ PTS./15+ REBS.) CENTERS (20+ PTS./15+ REBS.)
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Points/Rebs. Player Opponent Date Points/Rebs. Player Opponent Date
47/25 Cliff Meely Oklahoma Feb. 13, 1971 37/18 Shaun Vandiver at San Diego Jan. 2, 1991
44/18 Cliff Meely Oklohoma State Mar. 11, 1971 34/16 Shaun Vandiver lllinois State Dec. 4, 1989
42/15 (liff Meely lowa State Jan. 23, 1971 33/22 Burdette Haldorson ~ at Oklahoma Feb. 27,1954
31/19 (liff Meely Oklahoma Jan. 28, 1970 33/19 Burdefte Haldorson ot Nebraska Feb. 7, 1955
31/15 Martice Moore George Mason Dec. 2, 1995 32/ Jim Davis Missouri Jan. 13, 1964
29/11 Milton Mueller Missouri Jan. 12,1963 32/20 Poncho Hodges Centenary Jan. 6, 1993
29/16 Art Bunte at lowa State Feb. 7, 1953 31/31 Burdette Haldorson ~ vs. Oklahoma (KC) Dec. 29, 1952
29/15 Cliff Meely vs. Kansas State (KC) Dec. 30, 1968 31/27 Roger Voss at Missouri Feb. 4, 1961
28/15 (liff Meely UTEP Dec. 7, 1970 31/19 Burdette Haldorson Oklahoma Jan. 17, 1955
27/18 (liff Megly Nebraska Feb. 8, 1969 31/17 David Harrison Stetson Nov. 24, 2002
271/15 Cliff Meely Kansas Mar. 1, 1969 28/19 Jim Davis at Oklahoma Feb. 1, 1964
26/17 Stephane Pelle Nebraska Feb. 17, 2001 27/20 (Cliff Meely lowa State Mar. 5, 1970
26/16 Cliff Meely at Kansas Feb. 1, 1969 27/19 Charlie Melvin Texas Tech Feb. 2, 1998
26/15 Cliff Meely vs. Missouri (KC) Dec. 29, 1969 27/19 Burdette Haldorson Kansas Feb. 22, 1955
25/18 Alex Stivrins Hartford Jan. 1, 1985 27/18 Shaun Vandiver (SU Northridge Nov. 23, 1990
25/15 Martice Moore Missouri Jan. 29, 1996 27/11 Shaun Vandiver at SW Missouri State Dec. 1, 1990
24/18 (liff Megly Kansas Feb. 21,1970 211 Burdette Haldorson ~ lowa State Jan. 22,1955
24/16 Cliff Meely at Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1968 27/16 Chuck Gardner Missouri Feb. 22, 1965
2/17 Cliff Meely Kansas State Feb. 7, 1970 27/15 Shaun Vandiver Nebraska Feb. 8, 1989
21/16 Cliff Meely vs. lowa State (KC) Dec. 30, 1970 26/22 Burdette Haldorson Nebraska Mar. 6, 1955
21/16 James Ranglos at BYU Dec. 17,1955 26/21 Burdette Haldorson ot Oklahoma Jan. 8, 1955
20/18 Wilky Gilmore Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1959 26/20 Burdette Haldorson Nebraska Mar. 5, 1955
20/16 Matt Bullard vs. Missouri (KC) Mar. 6, 1987 26/19 Shaun Vandiver lowa State Feb. 13,1990
20/15 Wayne Millies Texas Tech Dec. 5, 1959 26/16 Shaun Vandiver vs. Oklahoma State (KC) ~ Mar. 10, 1990
25/20 Jim Davis Houston Dec. 12, 1963
25/16 Burdette Haldorson Nebraska Dec. 29, 1954
GUARDS (20+ pts./10+steals) 24/16 Jim Creighton at Kansas Feb. 21,1972
Points/Stls.  Player Opponent Date 24/16 Chuck Gardner at Oklahoma Jon. 8, 1966
21/10 Jay Humphries Wisconsin-Milwaukee Jan. 15,1983 23/18 Shaun Vandiver at Missouri Feb. 4, 1990
23/17 Shaun Vandiver at St. Louis Dec. 23, 1989
(20+ pts./10+rebs.) 22/15 Burdette Haldorson at lowa State Feb. 6, 1954
Points/Rebs.  Player Opponent Date 21/19 (Cliff Meely Kansas State Feb. 26,1970
33/10 Alec Burks Texas Feb. 26, 2011 21/18 Jim Davis Pepperdine Dec. 15, 1962
32/12 Richard Roby vs. Baylor (Kansas City) ~ Mar. 13, 2008 1/17 Ron Wrigley Missouri Mar. 8, 1975
29/15 Alec Burks vs. lowa State (KC) Mar. 9, 2011 21/16 Chuck Gardner vs. lowa State (KC) Dec. 28, 1965
29/10 Chauncey Billups ~ at Texas Tech Jan. 11,1997 21/15 David Harrison lowa State Jan. 16, 2002
27/14 Richard Roby New Orleans Dec. 12, 2007 21/15 David Harrison Oklahoma Feb. 25, 2004
25/10 Alec Burks Kent State Mar. 22, 2011 20/19 Jim Davis Oklahoma Feb. 11,1963
24/10 Alec Burks vs. Texas Tech (KC) Mar. 10, 2010 20/19 Burdette Haldorson Kansas State Feb. 19, 1955
24/10 Cory Higgins Western State Jan. 7, 2009 20/18 Jim Davis Missouri Dec. 29, 1962
23/1 Chauncey Billups ~ Kansas State Feb. 19,1997 20/18 Burdette Haldorson ot Kansas State Feb. 26, 1955
21/15 Dominique Coleman ~ Oklahoma State Feb. 3, 2007 20/16 Chuck Gardner at Missouri Jan. 4, 1965
21/10 Cory Higgins vs. Coppin State (Hawai'i) Dec. 28, 2008
21/10 Richard Roby Northem Colorado Dec. 2, 2006
21/10 Blair Wilson at Kansas Feb. 19, 2003
20/11 Alec Burks Oklahoma State Jan. 15, 2011
(20+ pts./10+assists)
Points/Assts. Player Opponent Date
28/10 Donnie Boyce Oklahoma Mar. 2, 1994
25/10 Marcus Hall vs. Baylor (Kansas City) ~ Mar. 13, 2008
22/1 Chauncey Billups Oklohoma State Jan. 15, 1997
21/14 Jay Humphries at Oklahoma Jan. 29, 1983
20/12 Jay Humphries Oklohoma Feb. 26, 1983
20/10 Chauncey Billups Nebraska Jan. 4, 1997
20/10 Jay Humphries Pepperdine Jun. 9, 1984

Jay Humphries
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